

JOURNAL OF EMERGING TRENDS AND NOVEL RESERCH

International Peer Reviewed & Refereed Journal, Open Access Journal

ISSN: 2984-9276 | Impact factor: 8.27 | ESTD Year: 2023



JETNR

Scholarly open access journal, Peer-reviewed, and Refereed Journal, Impact factor 8.27 (Calculate by google scholar and Semantic Scholar | AI-Powered Research Tool), Multidisciplinary, Monthly, Indexing in all major database & Metadata, Citation Generator, Digital Object Identifier(DOI)





Email: editor@jetnr.org

JOURNAL OF EMERGING TRENDS AND NOVEL RESERCH

International Peer Reviewed & Refereed Journal, Open Access Journal

ISSN: 2984-9276 | Impact factor: 8.27 | ESTD Year: 2023

ISSN Approved Journal

ISSN: 2984-9276

This work is subjected to be copyright. All rights are reserved whether the whole or part of the material is concerned, specifically the rights of translation, reprinting, re-use of illusions, recitation, broadcasting, reproduction on microfilms or in any other way, and storage in data banks. Duplication of this publication of parts thereof is permitted only under the provision of the copyright law, in its current version, and permission of use must always be obtained from JETNR. www.jetnr.org Publishers.

JOURNAL OF EMERGING TRENDS AND NOVEL RESERCH (JETNR) is published under the Name of JETNR publication and URL: www.jetnr.org.





©JETNR Journal

Published in India

Typesetting: Camera-ready by author, data conversation by JETNR Publishing Services – JETNR Journal.

JETNR Journal, WWW.JETNR.ORG

ISSN: 2984-9276

JOURNAL OF EMERGING TRENDS AND NOVEL RESERCH (JETNR) is published in online form over Internet. This journal is published at the Website http://www.jetnr.org, maintained by JETNR Gujarat, India.